Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and employer class

Filters;
Year : Last 1 Year(2024)

AII_et_:qnomic
activities
Section A Agricultu_re,_ B Mining_ and C _
forestry and fishing quarrying Manufacturing
NIS
e leleeé?a[gment e_mpl E Mz :\lelgigtbrzt i(c))fns Pg;gbgt i(())fns rN eugrigtbreart icc))fns
sizeclass
No employee 1,834 13 4,131
1-4 employees 71 1 192
5-9 employees 5 0 40
10-19 employees 1 0 25
20-49 employees 3 0 5
50-99 employees 0 0 1
100-199 employees 0 0 1
All employment 200-249 employees . . 2
2004 | SZeclasses 250-499 employees 0 0 2
500-999 employees . . 0
1000-1999 employees . . 0
2000-2999 employees . . 0
3000-3999 employees . . 0
4000-4999 employees . . 0
5000-9999 employees . . 0
+ 10.000 employees
All employment size classes 1,914 14 4,399

D Electricity, gas, steam and air
conditioning supply

Number of registrations

217

221

E Water supply/ sewerage, waste
management and remediation activities

Number of registrations

135

144

F
Construction

Number of
registrations

14,914
660

53

15

10

15,653

G Wholesale and retail trade/ repair of
motor vehicles and motorcycles

Number of registrations

14,214
988
164

58
61

51

15,540

H Transportation
and storage

Number of
registrations

3,433
283
59

21

3,800

| Accommodation and
food service activities

Number of registrations

4,578
1,009
230
71

24

6,004

J Information and
communication

Number of
registrations

6,870
142
17

11

7,045

K Financial and
insurance activities

Number of
registrations

759

72

13

888

All economic activities

L Real estate M Professional, scientific and
activities technical activities
rNenggriT;tbritic())fns Number of registrations

2,726 21,474

91 409

7 60

2 37

2 10

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

2,828 21,991

N Administrative and
support service activities

Number of registrations

9,089
261
27

15

10

9,408

O Public administration and defence/
compulsory social security

Number of registrations

11

33

P Education

Number of
registrations

3,659
46

7

Q Human health and
social work activities

Number of registrations

6,368
169
34

14

20

6,622

R Arts, entertainment
and recreation

Number of
registrations

4,924

14

11

5,037

S Other
service
activities

Number of
registrations

7,603
278
25

12

7,924

T Activities of households as employer s/ undifferentiated goods- and
services-producing activities of households for own use

Number of registrations

22

17

39

U Activities of extraterritorial

organisations and bodies

Number of registrations

All economic
Unkown activities
economic

activity

Number of
registrations

Number of
registrations

62 107,038
4,874

787

313

167

70

19

62 113,289



